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Concurs

Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 00001 743443
Latitudine z +044.50.51 ,3

2 Loc fansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longi-tudine

Imbarcare
Data Ora

,a-.r;-;;;i;;i;
23.06 11 244=30
23 -06 11 :44:33
23 -06 11 :44:41
23.06 11 :44:42
23 .06 11 :44:48
23 -06 11 :44:.50
23 .06 11 :44:55
23-06 11:44:59
23.05 11:45:03
23.06 11 :45207
23 -46 11:45:12
23.06 11:45:16
23 -06 11:45:19
23 -06 11 :45:24
23.A6 11:45:28
23-05 11:45:32
23-06 11:45:37
23.06 11
23.06 11
23.06 1 1

23"46 11
23.05 11
23 -06 11
23 -06 11
23 "06 11
23.46 1 1

23-06 11
23 -06 1i
23.06 11
23.A6 1 1

23-46 11
ZJ.UO II
23.06 11
2'3 " 06 i 1

-Ar

:46
:46
246
:46
:46
:46
:46
:46
:46
:46
:46
:46

51
03
05
11
12
t/

14LI

24
Z6
JI
35
39
43

46:48
46:53
46:59
47:02

D/f?,"/4J e4--
'21 ,0b 23

Ceas Atomic :
Ceas BENZING :
Sincronizare :
Por. imbarcati:

23 .06 .23 11 :44:03 GPS
23.06.23 11 244:03 +000
22 -06 -23 09:27 :58
036

D8433 MANAC LUIGI
+026.00.31,3

Observatii
ni:RI5

ur - | serie inel lcut-o I

I lare I

---+- -+----+
22 18149 F
22 18133 F
21 1 9060 F
22 18105 F
22 619684 F
21 1 gO0A F
22 103003 F
21 1 9068 F
22 18110 F
21 1 9081 F
21 1440144 F
22 1 812'1 F
22 18114 F
22 18122 F
22 18165 F
22 i8139 F
21 19069 F
22 18150 F
22 18111 M
22 18119 M
20 3807i M
22 61 9004 M
22 18112 M
21 19045 M
22 619647 M
22 18118 M
22 18104 M
22 18145 M
21 1 9039' M
22 18125 M
21 19001 M
20 22504 M
22 18134 M
22 18123 M
22 18130 M

Nr. inel-
Senzor

DA4AB3 1 B
DA26C677
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+
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+
001
002
003
0 0,i
005
006
007
003
009
010
n1'
012
013
014
015
015
01-!
018
019
02c
02":
422
023
424
02t)
026
021
028
429
n2.'t

03.
032
03r
n ?,1UJ'A

035

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

056
055
069
048
015
074
041
066
054
067
068
044
04s
047
062
060
073
042
011
019
026
023
007
031
all
024
n1?
001
034
004
035
027
010
018
414

7
C::

)
11

DA4A8340
DA497AD6
DA4977E'7
DA4A83A6
DA1 856BE
DA4AB3F9
DAOSCE6F
DA491 996
DAF58OCF
DA4A83E7
DAl 9DF69
DAEi E7B3
DA4AB'1A1
DA4AB1 83
DA497AB4
DA497AA3
DA5F645E
DA5F643D
DA5F65B2
DA5F5628
DAOA5FEE
DA5F5604
DA5F6421
DAFFDCE5
DA5F654B
DA5F5407
DA5F651 7
DAFFDAB9
DA5F5 7 0 7
DA5F633A
DA5F65F2
DA5E4A57
DA5F64 0 3
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Concurs

Ceas Atomic :
Ceas BENZfNG :
Si-ncronizare :
Por. imbarcati:

Loc lansare :

Data l-ansarii- :
Columbofil- :
Longitudine :

? tn+u eb, 
LLr. o G. LI2

23 -06 -23 11:44:03
23 -06.23 11:44:03
22 -A6 .23 09:27 :58
036

D8433 MANAC LUIGI
+A26-00.31,3

rlDq
+000

+

I

+

Nr" Serie inel

Semnaturi

Culo
are

Nr. inel
Senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora

Observatii
tgKl$--*-----

0361 Ro 22 18103 M
I

+
I oasrosz 1 ln .06 1 1 247:09 I 021

LL

17 re Toy^n'
r/on p,M*

t.4

Cot,t

Ctfr
-J /', z't-/ I

\q} Idn
Crescator Comisia control Imbarc are / De s i gi.l- are
,w7

Verslune SW

Antena Cl-ub
: RO-04.01 Cod concurs : 025111 Serie ceas
: BENZING 48901006 SW-4.5 HW-3.1 Autorizare
::--:/. BENZING Express GZ (==:=

: 227735
:80001CC7

Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 00001 743443
Latitudine : +044.50.51 ,3

1r


